these groups now offer nice opportuni­
ties for trading turns on the long side/* 

Prince * Whltely: — “Recommend 
purchase of all sound stocks on any re­
actions which may develop."

22%
79 Man at Edmunston Was Looked 

Over in Connection With 
Auto Case.

79% 281 New Clubs.(35%36% 
26% street.26%

Two hundred and eighty-one new 
Rotary clubs were organized dqring the 
last year, of which 211 were in the 
United States, Canada and Newfound­
land, 37 in England, Scotland, Ireland 
and Wales, one in Cuba and 32 in 
other sections of the world, Dr. Craw­
ford C. McCullough, extension commit­